
Academic & Administrative Calendar 2004-2005 

March 18, 2003: Winter Quarter 2005 dates have been changed. 

SUMMER HOLIDAYS 2004 

Independence Day holiday Monday, July 5 

Labor Day holiday Monday, September 6 

FALL QUARTER 2004 

Quarter begins Monday, September 27 

Instruction begins Thursday, September 30 

Study List deadline Friday, October 15 

Veterans Day holiday Thursday, November 11 

Thanksgiving holiday Thursday-Friday, November 25-26 

Instruction ends Friday, December 10 

Common final exams Saturday-Sunday, December 11-12 

Final examinations Monday-Friday, December 13-17 

Quarter ends Friday, December 17 

Christmas holiday Friday-Monday, December 24-27 

New Year’s holiday Thursday-Friday, December 30-31 

WINTER QUARTER 2005 

Quarter begins Monday, January 3 

Instruction begins Thursday, January 6 

Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday Monday, January 17 

Study List deadline Friday, January 21 

Presidents’ Day holiday Monday, February 21 

Instruction ends Friday, March 16 



Common final exams Saturday-Sunday, March 19-20 

Final examinations Monday-Thursday, March 21-24 

Quarter ends Thursday, March 24 

Cesar Chavez holiday Friday, March 25 

SPRING QUARTER 2005 

Quarter begins Wednesday, March 30 

Instruction begins Monday, April 4 

Study List deadline Friday, April 15 

Memorial Day holiday Monday, May 30 

Instruction ends Friday, June 10 

Common final exams Saturday-Sunday, June 11-12 

Final examinations Monday-Friday, June 13-17 

Quarter ends Friday, June 17 

Commencement ceremonies Friday-Sunday, June 17-19 

Last Updated 10/22/03 
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UCLA School of Law Calendar, 2004-2005

FALL SEMESTER 2004  

First-year Orientation Thursday-Friday, August 19-20

Instruction Begins Monday, August 23

*Labor Day Holiday Monday, September 6

Makeup Day (Thursday classes meet) Wednesday, November 10

*Veterans' Day Holiday Thursday, November 11

*Thanksgiving Holidays Thursday-Friday, November 25-26

Instruction of New Material Ends Friday, December 3

Review Sessions/Reading Period Saturday-Tuesday, December 4-7

Final Examinations
  Advanced Students
  First Year Students

Wednesday-Friday, December 8-17
Friday-Monday, December 10-20

*Winter Holidays Friday-Monday, December 24-27

* New Year’s Holidays Thursday-Friday, December 30-31

SPRING SEMESTER 2005

Instruction Begins Monday, January 10

*Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday Monday, January 17

Makeup Day (Monday classes meet) Wednesday, January 19
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*Presidents' Day Holiday Monday, February 21

Spring Recess Saturday-Sunday, March 19-27

*Cesar Chavez Holiday Friday, March 25

Instruction of New Material Ends Wednesday, April  27

Review Sessions/Reading Period Thursday-Sunday, April  28-May 1

Final Examinations
  Advanced Students
  First Year Students

Monday-Thursday, May 2-12
Monday-Friday, May 2-13

Law School Commencement Sunday, May 15

 

*Administrative offices are closed
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David Geffen School of Medicine Calendar, 2004-2005

Summer Quarter 2004

Year 3 (Class of 2006) Only  
Summer Quarter Begins June 21, 2004

Summer Quarter Ends August 1

 

Fall Semester 2004

Year 1 (Class of 2008) Semester Begins August 2, 2004

Semester Ends December 15

Winter Break December 16, 2004 - January 2, 2005

 
Year 2 (Class of 2007) Semester Begins September 7

Semester Ends December 10

Winter Break December 11, 2004 - January 2, 2005

 

Year 3 (Class of 2006) Fall Semester Begins August 2

Semester Ends December 17

Winter Break December 18, 2004 - January 9, 2005

 
Year 4 (Class of 2005) Fall Semester Begins July 12

Semester Ends December 23

Winter Break December 24, 2004 - January 9, 2005

  
Spring Semester 2005

Year 1 (Class of 2008) Semester Begins January 3, 2005

Semester Ends June 29

Year 2 (Class of 2007) Semester Begins January 3

Semester Ends June 17

Year 3 (Class of 2006) Spring Semester Begins January 10

Semester Ends June 3

Hippocratic Oath Ceremony June 3

 
UCLA Observed Academic and Administrative Holidays

Independence Day Holiday July 5, 2004

Labor Day Holiday September 6

Veterans Day Holiday November 11

Thanksgiving Holidays November 25-26

Christmas Holidays December 24-27

New Year’s Holidays December 30-31
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Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday January 17, 2005

Presidents’ Day Holiday February 21

Cesar Chavez Holiday March 25

Memorial Day Holiday May 30

Independence Day Holiday July 4

Dates subject to change

ED&R 2/04pa


